
EDITOR AND COLOURIST

“The Street Where I Live” 
”After The Fall” 
“Midsomer Murders” 
”I Have A Hunch” 
“African Apocolypse” 
”To Enter You Must” 
“Nigel”“Nigel” 
”Badminton Unlimited | Marcus & Lauren” 
“Devs Cinematography Deep Dive” 
”Red Dwarf The Movie” 
“The Chop” 
”Biddy and Abdou”
“I Am An Addict”
””Agatha Raisin” 
“Still Open All Hours” 
”Star Wars R.O.S Kevin Jenkins” 
“Liv Austen - Live Sessions” 
”Night Night” 
“The Uplifter Stroud” 
”Bulldoze” 

Creative and stylish video editor / colorist based in 
Buckinghamshire, UK. Over five years experience 
in the film and Television Industry, an experienced 
self shooter and an award winning director.

Avid Media Composer

Adobe Premiere Pro

DaVinci Resolve

FilmLight Baselight

BA Film Production
BTEC Film and TV

University of Portsmouth 
Buckinghamshire College

First Class Honours
Triple distinction 

Outpost Facilities 
Xplor Film and Video
Freemantle Media

Assistant Editor/Colourist
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor

2017 - Current
2016
2015

2015 - 2018
2012 - 2014

Editor
Colourist
Assistant Editor
Editor
Assistant Editor
Assistant Editor
EditorEditor
Editor
Editor
Assistant Editor
Colourist
Editor
Editor
Assistant EditorAssistant Editor
Assistant Editor
Editor
Editor
Editor/Director
Editor/Director
Editor/Director

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
20202020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
20192019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

Short Film
Feature Film

Series
Short Film

Feature Film
Short Film
Short Short Film
Commercial
Commercial
Feature Film

Series
Commercial
Feature Film

SeriesSeries
Series

Commercial
Music Video
Short Film
Music Video
Short Film


