

SUMMARY

Creative and stylish video editor / colorist based in Buckinghamshire, UK. Over five years experience in the film and Television Industry, an experienced self shooter and an award winning director.

SKILLS

Avid Media Composer AVID



Adobe Premiere Pro Pr



DaVinci Resolve 🚷



FilmLight Baselight 🔘



CREDITS

"The Street Where I Live"	Editor	Short Film	2021
"After The Fall"	Colourist	Feature Film	2021
"Midsomer Murders"	Assistant Editor	Series	2021
"I Have A Hunch"	Editor	Short Film	2021
"African Apocolypse"	Assistant Editor	Feature Film	2021
"To Enter You Must"	Assistant Editor	Short Film	2021
"Nigel"	Editor	Short Film	2020
"Badminton Unlimited Marcus & Lauren"	Editor	Commercial	2020
"Devs Cinematography Deep Dive"	Editor	Commercial	2020
"Red Dwarf The Movie"	Assistant Editor	Feature Film	2020
"The Chop"	Colourist	Series	2020
"Biddy and Abdou"	Editor	Commercial	2020
"I Am An Addict"	Editor	Feature Film	2020
"Agatha Raisin"	Assistant Editor	Series	2019
"Still Open All Hours"	Assistant Editor	Series	2019
"Star Wars R.O.S Kevin Jenkins"	Editor	Commercial	2019
"Liv Austen - Live Sessions"	Editor	Music Video	2019
"Night Night"	Editor/Director	Short Film	2019
"The Uplifter Stroud"	Editor/Director	Music Video	2018
"Bulldoze"	Editor/Director	Short Film	2018

EXPERIENCE

Outpost Facilities	Assistant Editor/Colourist	2017 - Current
Xplor Film and Video	Assistant Editor	2016
Freemantle Media	Assistant Editor	2015

EDUCATION

BA Film Production	University of Portsmouth	First Class Honours	2015 - 2018
BTEC Film and TV	Buckinghamshire College	Triple distinction	2012 - 2014